Notification No. B.Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty and Aesthetics).6

PANIJAB UNIVERSiTY, CHANDIGARH

Result of the

" Sem/2018-M/01

i - v . 2 ; . { . . _
B.Voc. {Global Professional in Beauty and Aesthetics).6" Sem Examination May 2018.
- » . L . “ -~ . ¢
The result of each candidate is notified as shown in column of “Result, Credit and marks have been shown
in the column of result means Pass. Pass but RLL means pass but could not clear the Compartment subject of the

* Inwer examination. “R” means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the bracket.

|

Paper
i

vi

Code
(GEN-601)

T e

(GP-309)

1 GP-310

GP-311

Sit-601

~ Subject Description Total Credit

6

Entrepreneurship
Development
Programme - GEN
;-
Research 6 :
Methodology GP
(308)

Plan -GP (309)

'Electricaland |6
Chemical Treatment
- GP (310)
| Advance Makeup- | 6
GP (311)
“summer Industrial ”'57 5 ’

In-house Training
and Comprehensive,
Viva Sit {(601)

Maximum Marks 1°' sem to 6™ sem = 3300
Total Credits 1*' sera to 6"‘.sem
1** Division with Distinction

2" Division -- 1980 or more marks = More than 60% and less than 75% marks
3" pivision -- Less than 1649

Ao i No

Regd. No.

=186
= More than 75%

= Less than 50%marks

DEV SAMAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, FEROZEPUR CITY

14044404

14044409 &

14044411 ,
L)

(4044421
¢

14044467

11614000361,

11614000364 -

11614000366,

11614000375

11614000415

Name of Father's Name

Candidates

AMANDEEP KAUR~  PARAMJEET
SINGH

ANKITA RANE RAKESH KUMAR
ot

ARMINDER KAUR - . SUKHCHAIN,-

SINGH
GURVIR KAUR,. PUSHPINDER
SINGH 7

PARMJEET KAUR SUCHA SINGH

Pre BridéiGrduh&ir‘;é 6 S

Min_}?assﬂMarks Max Pass Markrz;'

35

" | Aggregate=240

SARABJEET *
KAUR
JYOT! RANI

DALIEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR

BALIEET K /\’U R

100

| 100

| 100

100

186
186

186

600 . -

Pass But RLI

2569 1°
Division with
Distinction
2559 1%
Division with
Distinction
2706 1%
Division with
Distinction
2751 1" ;
Division with
Distinction







