## PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

## Notification No. B.Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty and Aesthetics).6<sup>th</sup> Sem/2018-M/01 Result of the

B.Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty and Aesthetics).6<sup>th</sup> Sem Examination May 2018.

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in column of "Result. Credit and marks have been shown in the column of result means Pass. Pass but RLL means pass but could not clear the Compartment subject of the lower examination. "R" means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the bracket.

Paper	Code	Subject Description	Total Credit	Min Pass Mark	Max Pass Mar
	(GEN-601)	Entrepreneurship Development Programme - GEN (601)	6 ABANES	35	100
li	(GP-308)	Research Methodology GP (308)	6	35	100
2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200	(GP-309)	Pre Bridal Grooming Plan -GP (309)	6	35	100
Iv	GP-310	Electrical and Chemical Treatment - GP (310)	6	35 Septimber	100
V	GP-311	Advance Makeup - GP (311)	6	35	100
vi	Sit-601	Summer Industrial In-house Training and Comprehensive. Viva Sit (601)	6 MU/AN 139	35	100
			36	Aggregate=240	600

Maximum Marks 1<sup>st</sup> sem to 6<sup>th</sup> sem = 3300

Total Credits 1<sup>st</sup> sem to 6<sup>th</sup> sem = 186

1<sup>st</sup> Division with Distinction = More than 75%

2<sup>nd</sup> Division -- 1980 or more marks = More than 60% and less than 75% marks

3<sup>rd</sup> Division -- Less than 1649 = Less than 50%marks

Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of Candidates	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Credits 1st to 6th sem	Result
DEV SAMAJ COLLEGE	FOR WOMEN, FER	DZEPUR CITY				
14044404 /		AMANDEEP KAUR	PARAMJEET SINGH	SARABJEET KAUR	± 100	Pass But RLL
1.4044409 /	11614000364	ANKITA RANI	RAKESH KUMAR	JYOTI RANI	186	2569 1 <sup>st</sup> Division with
14044411	11614000366,	ARMINDER KAUR	SUKHCHAIN SINGH	DALJEET KAUR	186	Distinction 2559 1 <sup>st</sup> Division with
14044421	11614000375	GURVIR KAUR	PUSHPINDER SINGH	KULDEEP KAUR	186	Distinction 2706 1 <sup>st</sup> Division with
14044467	11614000415	PARMJEET KAUR	SUCHA SINGH	BALIEET KAUR	186	2751 1 <sup>st</sup> > Division with Distinction